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iDescarga la App

oficial!

Dorsal

679
606
622
677
610
628
647
682
655
650
648
621
620
651
612
615
614
664
663
639
675
686
683
611
671
681
685
654
604
316

Nombre

Francisco Jose
Daniel

Daniel

Jose Luis
Alfonso

Jesus
Francisco Javier
David

Daniel
Rebeca

Pedro

Henar

Maria Luz
Noelia
Aurora
Sonsoles

Raul

Luis De Cristo Rey
Bienvenida
Ruben

Hugo

Fatima
Patricia
Carmen

Alba

Claudia

Ana Pilar
Miriam

Alba

Daniel

Apellidos

Sanchez Nufiez
Bao Castafio
Estévez Fernandez
Sanchez Jimenez
Blazquez Flores
Fernandez Vara
Jiménez Jimenez
Serranos Flores
Magro Morillo
Lahuerta Clariana
Jiménez Toribio
Diaz Martin

Diaz Martin
Lanchas Mufioz
Candil Manso
Casillas Lopez
Carral Fernandez
Padr6 Del Monte
Nieto Sanchez
Gonzalez Delgado
Rollon Martin
Ulloa Ulloa

Sevilla Vaquero
Campos Mérida
Rico Delgado
Sastre Jiménez
Soteras Martinez
Lujan De Propios
Badorrey Garrido
Badorrey Gonzélez

Género

Masculino 1
Masculino 2
Masculino 3
Masculino 4
Masculino 5
Masculino 6
Masculino 7
Masculino 8
Masculino 9
Femenino 1
Masculino 10
Femenino 2
Femenino 3
Femenino 4
Femenino 5
Femenino 6
Masculino 11
Masculino 12
Femenino 7
Masculino 13
Masculino 14
Femenino 8
Femenino 9
Femenino 10
Femenino 11
Femenino 12
Femenino 13
Femenino 14
Femenino 15
Masculino 15

www.evedeport.es

6KM

Categoria

ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino

Club Deportivo Calamochos

ABM ASESORES

CantimTrail
ABM ASESORES

Jacqueline Runners

CD Calamochos
Club de Corredores

ABM ASESORES

00:32:08
00:33:29
00:34:50
00:37:09
00:37:29
00:37:30
00:38:24
00:38:55
00:39:26
00:39:27
00:39:40
00:40:29
00:41:11
00:42:13
00:42:26
00:42:32
00:42:51
00:43:38
00:43:52
00:44:30
00:44:31
00:44:42
00:44:47
00:45:13
00:45:15
00:45:26
00:45:51
00:47:37
00:47:50
00:47:50

iDescarga la App

oficial!

521"/km
5'34"/km
5'48"/km
6'11"/km
6'14"/km
6'15"/km
6'24"/km
6'29"/km
6'34"/km
6'34"/km
6'36"/km
6'44"/km
6'51"/km
7'02"/km
7'04"/km
7'05"/km
7'08"/km
7'16"/km
7'18"/km
7'25"/km
7'25"/km
7'27"/km
7'27"/km
7'32"/km
7'32"/km
7'34"/km
7'38"/km
7'56"/km
7'58"/km
7'58"/km




Pos Dorsal

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

673
609
665
632
641
613
649
631
643
657
629
687
617
603
658
624
637
638
672
670
660
662
688
623
684
605

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Nombre

Inma
Beatriz
Maria
Daniel Fernando
José Vidal
Enrique
Maria
Lourdes
Cristina
Maria
Barbara
Paula
Begofa
Miriam

Elia

Laura
Soraya

Juan Manuel
Laura
Halima
Manuel Carlos
Laura
Vanesa
Victoria
Gema

Paula

Apellidos

Rocholl Martin
Blanco Serrano
Paez Sanchez
Gomez Arévalo
Gonzalez Lumbreras
Carpio Rodriguez
Lahoz Sanchez
Garrido Fages
Herranz Aparicio
Majuelos Lozano
Garcia Hernandez
Valverde Redondo
Castafio Campos
Arribas Navas
Martin

Fernandez Mena
Gonzalez Alvarez
Gonzalez Alvarez
Robledo Vidal
Rechdaoui Sanchez
Martin Delgado
Monton Lopez
Vega Matamala
Exposito Granero
Soriano Collado
Bao Castafio

Género

Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

16
17
18
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
19
30
31
20
32
33
21
34
35

www.evedeport.es

6KM

Categoria

ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino

ABM ASESORES
Tigers
Kairostega

Escuela Nacional de Policia

Club trimad

CD CALAMOCHOS
CD CALAMOCHOS

ABM ASESORES
ABM ASESORES

THERION RUNNING
THERION RUNNING
THERION RUNNING

00:49:23
00:50:12
00:50:27
00:50:28
00:51:12
00:51:12
00:51:34
00:51:34
00:51:38
00:52:36
00:53:41
00:53:42
00:54:18
00:55:25
00:56:53
00:56:53
00:57:24
00:57:24
01:00:19
01:00:47
01:00:48
01:00:56
01:11:30
01:12:47
01:13:16
01:19:31

iDescarga la App

oficial!

8'13"/km
8'22"/km
8'24"/km
8'24"/km
8'32"/km
8'32"/km
8'35"/km
8'35"/km
8'36"/km
8'46"/km
8'56"/km
8'57"/km
9'03"/km
9'14"/km
9'28"/km
9'28"/km
9'34"/km
9'34"/km
10'03"/km
10'07"/km
10'08"/km
10'09"/km
11'55"/km
12'07"/km
12"12"/km
13'15"/km




